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THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE REVISIONS
PROPERTY OF L-COM, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF L-COM, INC. IS PROHIBITED. A [ INTIAL RELEASE 172572022 | JJORNSTON
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3.0+0.2mm SIMPLEX G652D
FIBER OPTICAL CABLE
FC CONNECTOR ARMOURED LSZH, BLACK SC CONNECTOR
LENGTH
PART NUMBER METER [FEET]
FCA-SFCUSCUS?2 2.0 [6.56]
FCA-SFCUSCUS5 5.0 [16.40]
FCA-SFCUSCUS10 10.0 [32.81]
FCA-SFCUSCUS15 15.0 [49.21]
NOTES:
1. FC CONNECTOR 1 ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: UPC.
2. SC CONNECTOR 1 ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: UPC. : :
3 ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST CAP DI AR N Nt sy | APPROVALS | DATE I m(C O | Rorinandover Ma 01845 sa.
INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN). OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: | DRAWNBY 13722 o INFINITE Brara Phone: 1.800.341.5266
4. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED. sy el o o = F7BE02 675
>60 [1524] <120 [3048] = +4 [102] /-0 | JJOHNSTON 1/25/22
T ey = v o | MlornsTON 1125122 FIBER OPTICS
. g PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: M cions | Sueuratonommsor ™ EigER OPTIC PATCH CORD SM G652D SIMPLEX
EU ROHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) N s oostia | anclener MAY VARY FC/UPC-SC/UPC ARMORED 3.0mm LSZH, BLACK
THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SIZE CAGE CODE ITEM NO. REV.
*ﬂ‘ MAY OCCUR A | 43321 FCA-SFCUSCUS A
SCALE: NONE | CAD FILE: FCA-SFCUSCUS.SLDDRW [sHeeT 1 oF 1
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